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IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF LA PAZ I”m%mmmmmm“

IN THE MATTER OF:

ASSIGNMENT OF CASES TO THE
JUDGE PRO TEM
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ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
NO. 2001-02
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The following La Paz County Superior Court cases are assigned to the

Judge Pro Tem for all further proceedings.

Case Number

PB-91-11-49/PB-86-18
PB-99000017
PB-20010041
PB-20000031
PB-83-22
GC-95-12-12
D0O-20010026
DO-89-57
DO-99-16
CVv20000098
CV-20000111
CV-20010072
JD-20000004
DO-92-68
DO-20000098
DO-20010024
PB-98-04
PB-98-98
CV-99000080
CV-20000082

Case Name

Conservatorship of Susan Myers
Guardianship/Conservatorship of Miriam Fox
Guardianship/Conservatorship of Corona
Matter of Estate of Sabrina Valenzuela
Guardianship/Conservatorship of Mary Connell
Guardianship/Conservatorship of Rose Gertiser
Marriage of Lindsey vs. Lindsey

Marriage of Zalaker vs. Zalaker

~ State vs. Merlo

Providian Nat'l Bank vs. Clifford

Field vs. Field

Citizen’s Title vs. Hale

Phillips/Martin Dependency

State vs. Sterner

State vs. Trosclair

Scogin vs. Scogin
Guardianship/Conservatorship of Busby
Guardianship/Conservatorship of Goddard
Howard vs. State of Arizona

Dew vs. Shubin
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MICHAEL IRWIN
Judge of the Superior Court




