

## IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA

## IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF LA PAZ



\$1500AO200100002

IN THE MATTER OF:	)	
	)	ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER
ASSIGNMENT OF CASES TO THE	)	NO. 2001-02
JUDGE PRO TEM	)	
	)	

The following La Paz County Superior Court cases are assigned to the

Judge Pro Tem for all further proceedings.

## **Case Number**

## **Case Name**

PB-91-11-49/PB-86-18 PB-99000017 PB-20010041 PB-20000031 PB-83-22 GC-95-12-12 DO-20010026 DO-89-57 DO-99-16 CV20000098 CV-20000111 CV-20010072 JD-20000004 DO-92-68 DO-20000098	Conservatorship of Susan Myers Guardianship/Conservatorship of Miriam Fox Guardianship/Conservatorship of Corona Matter of Estate of Sabrina Valenzuela Guardianship/Conservatorship of Mary Connell Guardianship/Conservatorship of Rose Gertiser Marriage of Lindsey vs. Lindsey Marriage of Zalaker vs. Zalaker State vs. Merlo Providian Nat'l Bank vs. Clifford Field vs. Field Citizen's Title vs. Hale Phillips/Martin Dependency State vs. Sterner State vs. Trosclair
DO-20010024	Scogin vs. Scogin
PB-98-04	Guardianship/Conservatorship of Busby Guardianship/Conservatorship of Goddard
PB-98-98	Howard vs. State of Arizona
CV-99000080	
CV-20000082	Dew vs. Shubin

MICHAEL IRWIN

Judge of the Superior Court